Real Estate 0724200020000

2023 13917  24/00020000

Bropezty D
2nd Half GREENBRIER RIVER

Transaction Type lst Half

2023/07/01  BILLING 90.45

3pti

30,45 CONSD: 24/2,3,1821/15.1

11,940 Land
14,700 Building

STATE

COUNTY 76.20 Total
SCHOOL 103.37

First Haif Due

Second Half Ppue

Full Year Due

Friday, September 1, 2023 88.19 88.19 176,38
Saturday, September 30, 2023 90.45 88.19% 178.64
Tuesday, Cctober 31, 2023 91.13 88.19 179,32
Thursday, November 30, 2023 91.81 88.19 180.00
Sunday, December 31, 2022 82.49 88.19 180.68
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 93.17 88.19 181.36
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 93.85 88.19 182,04
Friday, March 1, 2024 94.53 B8.19 182.72
Sunday, March 31, 2024 94.53 80.45 184.98
Tuesday, April 3G, 2024 95.21 91.13 186.34
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 95.89 94 .81 190.70
Saturday, May 4, 2024 95.89 94.81 190.70

If paid in the montk of April 2024 your amount due will be $186.34

Make Checks Payable and Remit To: First Half Dates To Remember:

JUSTIN S FARIS, SHERIFF Payable beginning July 15, 2023

120 BALLENGEE STREET 2 1/2% discount ends September 1, 2023
SUITE 101 Interest charges begin October L, 2023
HINTON WV 25951-2469 Delinquent list published May 1, 2024

MEADOWS-WAID SHEILA
5443 CORNSTALK RD
LEWISBURG WV 24901

Second Half Dates To Remember:

Payable thru February 2024

2 1/2% discount ends March 1 2024
Interest charges begin April 1 2024
bDelinquent 1ist published May 1, 2024

Monday, April 8, 2024




